Water meter consoles
AT 7358
produktkatalogproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-07-21produktkatalog
AT 7358
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Water meter consoles
produktkatalogSidhuvud1produktkatalog
Internet_Variants

Marking
Armatec meter consoles are marked with AT article numbers.
How to order
Water meter console with adjustable wall distance
Build length Wall
AT articles nr qn water meter DN distance Weight RSK-no
7358-190-1 2,5 190 G20 100-145 1,5 518 34 45
7358-220-1 2,5 190-220 G20 100-145 1,6 518 34 57
7358-260-1 6 260 G25 100-145 2,5 518 34 46
7358-300-1 10 300 G40 160-210 4 518 34 58
Water gauge console with adjustable wall distance, with built in check valve
AT article no
Build length Ingoing
AT article number qn water gauge DN check valve sleeve RSK-no
7358-190-1BV 2,5 190 G20 7079-20BV 518 34 84
7358-220-1BV 2,5 190-220 G20 7079-20BV-1 518 34 85
7358-260-1BV 6 260 G25 7079-25BV 518 34 86
7358-300-1BV 10 300 G40 7079-40BV 518 34 87
Example: AT 7358-190-1BV
AT 7358 -190 -1 BV
Article
number
Max. build length me-
ter -1 = adjustable BV = with check valve
110 mm qn 0,6/1,5 wall distance (not for 110 mm.)
190 mm qn 2,5 (not for 110 mm.)
-V = incl. two shut-off
valves
220 mm qn 2,5
- 2 = double con-
sole (to 110 mm. console)
260 mm qn 6 for 110 mm.
300 mm qn 10
Version 1, 2017-07-21
Page  3 (3)